
5504 Baltimore Avenue, LLC / Federalist Pig?  
5504 Baltimore Ave 
Hyattsville, MD 20781 
 
April 9, 2021 
 
Hyattsville City Council 
4310 Gallatin Street 
Hyattsville, MD 20781 
 
To Whom It May Concern: 
 
On behalf of Federalist Pig, located at 5504 Baltimore Avenue, Hyattsville, MD 20781, I 
am writing to provide our plan for parking with regard to employees and guests.   
 
We anticipate between 8 and 10 employees working a given shift including a supervisor 
and a manger. Employees are encouraged to utilize public transportation, which will be 
reimbursed at 100%. The West Hyattsville Metro Station stop is less than 2 miles from 
Federalist Pig, where employees can board the Bus to arrive at Gallatin St. at Church Pl 
and will then be a few minutes’ walk/bike ride for the remainder of the commute.  
Employees who are unable to access public transportation will utilize Lots 1-5 and street 
parking, in which they will be reimbursed at a per diem rate of $2.00 (equivalent to 4 
hours parking in the Lots). Two monthly parking passes at Lot 2 have also been 
reserved for management.  
 
Bicycle racks will be installed for employees, as well as guests to utilize.  Capital 
Bikeshare station is also located at Baltimore Ave. & Jefferson Street. Guests with 
vehicles will utilize street meters or Lot pay stations if they intend to park rather than 
pick up to-go orders.   
 
We will continue to monitor parking accessibility in the area to ensure employees and 
guests are aware of all available options.  
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
[Sign here] 
 
 
Steven Thornton 
 
 
 

  









COMPACT
CAR

COMPACT
CAR

DETAILED
SITE PLAN

FEDERALIST PIG
5504 BALTIMORE AVE.
CITY OF HYATTSVILLE
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
MARYLAND

19-0117 9-30-2020

REVISION 3

1
EM

R
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 M

-N
C

PP
C

 C
O

M
M

EN
TS

12
-4

-2
0

2
EM

R
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 M

-N
C

PP
C

 C
O

M
M

EN
TS

4-
1-

21

3
EM

R
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 C

LI
EN

T 
R

EQ
U

ES
T

4-
27

-2
1

J.B. ANDERSON
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
DELAWARE  LICENSE No. PE 15438

PENNSYLVANIA  LICENSE No. PE 055536
MARYLAND  LICENSE No. 29313

 NEW JERSEY  LICENSE No. 24GE04520400
VIRGINIA LICENSE No. 0402 045725

FLORIDA LICENSE No. 75184
NEW YORK LICENSE No. 093667-1

19-0117

TITLE

PROJECT LOCATION

CLIENT DATA

D
A

TE
R

EV
IS

IO
N

S
B

Y
N

O
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N

CAD ID.

SCALE

PROJ. # DATE

CHK BY

DRN BY

21
3 

W
es

t M
ai

n 
St

re
et

 . 
La

ns
da

le
 . 

PA
 1

94
46

W
W

W
.C

O
R

N
ER

ST
O

N
EN

ET
.C

O
M

Ph
ila

de
lp

hi
a 

R
eg

io
n

21
5-

36
2-

26
00

Le
hi

gh
 V

al
le

y 
R

eg
io

n
61

0-
82

0-
82

00
Po

co
no

 R
eg

io
n

57
0-

83
9-

17
70

C
on

su
lti

ng
 E

ng
in

ee
rs

 &
 A

rc
hi

te
ct

ur
al

, I
nc

.

Ph
on

e:
 2

15
-3

62
-2

60
0 

. F
ax

: 2
15

-3
62

-8
40

0
!

1-800-257-7777T

E

NON-MEMBERS MUST BE

DRILL, BLAST OR DEMOLISH
NOTICE TO UTILITIES BEFORE YOU EXCAVATE,

MD LAW REQUIRES TWO WORKING DAYS

BL

-CAL

OP G

E YOU DI

RFO

21076

SUITE 100

N

HANOVER, MARYLAND

MISS UTILITY OF DELMARVA

ND
O

YR
M

A

S

LA ,
EM

T

YS
L

S

ALE C

I NC.

CONTACTED DIRECTLY

MARYLAND

7223 PARKWAY DRIVE

MARYLAND! CALL 1-800-257-7777
BEFORE YOU DIG ANYWHERE IN

NOTED JBA

EMR

SHEET 1 OF 6

DETAILED
SITE PLAN



COMPACT
CAR

COMPACT
CAR

DETAILED
SITE PLAN

FEDERALIST PIG
5504 BALTIMORE AVE.
CITY OF HYATTSVILLE
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
MARYLAND

19-0117 9-30-2020

REVISION 3

1
EM

R
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 M

-N
C

PP
C

 C
O

M
M

EN
TS

12
-4

-2
0

2
EM

R
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 M

-N
C

PP
C

 C
O

M
M

EN
TS

4-
1-

21

3
EM

R
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 C

LI
EN

T 
R

EQ
U

ES
T

4-
27

-2
1

J.B. ANDERSON
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
DELAWARE  LICENSE No. PE 15438

PENNSYLVANIA  LICENSE No. PE 055536
MARYLAND  LICENSE No. 29313

 NEW JERSEY  LICENSE No. 24GE04520400
VIRGINIA LICENSE No. 0402 045725

FLORIDA LICENSE No. 75184
NEW YORK LICENSE No. 093667-1

19-0117

TITLE

PROJECT LOCATION

CLIENT DATA

D
A

TE
R

EV
IS

IO
N

S
B

Y
N

O
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N

CAD ID.

SCALE

PROJ. # DATE

CHK BY

DRN BY

21
3 

W
es

t M
ai

n 
St

re
et

 . 
La

ns
da

le
 . 

PA
 1

94
46

W
W

W
.C

O
R

N
ER

ST
O

N
EN

ET
.C

O
M

Ph
ila

de
lp

hi
a 

R
eg

io
n

21
5-

36
2-

26
00

Le
hi

gh
 V

al
le

y 
R

eg
io

n
61

0-
82

0-
82

00
Po

co
no

 R
eg

io
n

57
0-

83
9-

17
70

C
on

su
lti

ng
 E

ng
in

ee
rs

 &
 A

rc
hi

te
ct

ur
al

, I
nc

.

Ph
on

e:
 2

15
-3

62
-2

60
0 

. F
ax

: 2
15

-3
62

-8
40

0
!

1-800-257-7777T

E

NON-MEMBERS MUST BE

DRILL, BLAST OR DEMOLISH
NOTICE TO UTILITIES BEFORE YOU EXCAVATE,

MD LAW REQUIRES TWO WORKING DAYS

BL

-CAL

OP G

E YOU DI

RFO

21076

SUITE 100

N

HANOVER, MARYLAND

MISS UTILITY OF DELMARVA

ND
O

YR
M

A

S

LA ,
EM

T

YS
L

S

ALE C

I NC.

CONTACTED DIRECTLY

MARYLAND

7223 PARKWAY DRIVE

MARYLAND! CALL 1-800-257-7777
BEFORE YOU DIG ANYWHERE IN

NOTED JBA

EMR

SHEET 5 OF 6

LANDSCAPE
PLAN



TITLE

PROJECT LOCATION

CLIENT DATA

D
A

TE
R

EV
IS

IO
N

S
B

Y
N

O
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N

CAD ID.

SCALE

PROJ. # DATE

CHK BY

DRN BY

21
3 

W
es

t M
ai

n 
St

re
et

 . 
La

ns
da

le
 . 

PA
 1

94
46

W
W

W
.C

O
R

N
ER

ST
O

N
EN

ET
.C

O
M

Ph
ila

de
lp

hi
a 

R
eg

io
n

21
5-

36
2-

26
00

Le
hi

gh
 V

al
le

y 
R

eg
io

n
61

0-
82

0-
82

00
Po

co
no

 R
eg

io
n

57
0-

83
9-

17
70

C
on

su
lti

ng
 E

ng
in

ee
rs

 &
 A

rc
hi

te
ct

ur
al

, I
nc

.

Ph
on

e:
 2

15
-3

62
-2

60
0 

. F
ax

: 2
15

-3
62

-8
40

0
!

1-800-257-7777T

E

NON-MEMBERS MUST BE

DRILL, BLAST OR DEMOLISH
NOTICE TO UTILITIES BEFORE YOU EXCAVATE,

MD LAW REQUIRES TWO WORKING DAYS

BL

-CAL

OP G

E YOU DI

RFO

21076

SUITE 100

N

HANOVER, MARYLAND

MISS UTILITY OF DELMARVA

ND
O

YR
M

A

S

LA ,
EM

T

YS
L

S

ALE C

I NC.

CONTACTED DIRECTLY

MARYLAND

7223 PARKWAY DRIVE

MARYLAND! CALL 1-800-257-7777
BEFORE YOU DIG ANYWHERE IN

DETAILED
SITE PLAN

FEDERALIST PIG
5504 BALTIMORE AVE.
CITY OF HYATTSVILLE
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
MARYLAND

19-0117 9-30-2020

REVISION 3

1
EM

R
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 M

-N
C

PP
C

 C
O

M
M

EN
TS

12
-4

-2
0

2
EM

R
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 M

-N
C

PP
C

 C
O

M
M

EN
TS

4-
1-

21

3
EM

R
R

EV
IS

ED
 P

ER
 C

LI
EN

T 
R

EQ
U

ES
T

4-
27

-2
1

J.B. ANDERSON
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
DELAWARE  LICENSE No. PE 15438

PENNSYLVANIA  LICENSE No. PE 055536
MARYLAND  LICENSE No. 29313

 NEW JERSEY  LICENSE No. 24GE04520400
VIRGINIA LICENSE No. 0402 045725

FLORIDA LICENSE No. 75184
NEW YORK LICENSE No. 093667-1

19-0117

NOTED JBA

EMR

SHEET 3 OF 6

PROPOSED
 SIGNAGE &

 WALL ELEVATIONS



Face-lit channel letter .063” aluminum;
paint returns white

3/16” yellow translucent acrylic face

Raceway with LED power suppies

White LED lamps

Parapet
Lag screw w/suitable anchors

120volt power feed via timeclock,
w/service cut-off switch

1

2

5

4

3

FEDERALIST PIG

5504 BALTIMORE AVE.
HYATTSVILLE, MD

Federalist Pig / Exter D112220    202.791.0446          larry@lkasigns.comT E

Larry Kanter + Associates   |  Nov 22, 2020

1  EASTERN ELEVATION

1
5

.5
”

Scale:  3/16” = 1’-0”

Scale:  3/8” = 1’-0”

172” [14’4”]

Frontage: 29’8”

SIGN AREA:

15.5” x 172” = 18.5 sq. Ft.
Building frontage: 29’8”
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2
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4
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FEDERALIST PIG

5504 BALTIMORE AVE.

HYATTSVILLE, MD

Federalist Pig / Exter D112220    202.791.0446          larry@lkasigns.comT E

Larry Kanter + Associates   |  Nov 22, 2020

3  NORTHERN ELEVATION
Scale:  3/16” = 1’-0”

E N T R A N C E

E N T R A N C E

P R E O R D E R S

P R E O R D E R S6” 

Canopy support

Raceway w/ power supply

120volt feed [BO]

6” 
2.5” 

55” 63” 

Scale:  1/2” = 1’-0”

Face-lit channel letter .063” aluminum;
paint returns white

3/16” yellow translucent acrylic face

Raceway with LED power suppies

White LED lamps

120volt power feed via timeclock,
w/service cut-off switch

1

1

22

5

5

4

3

3

SIGN AREA:

4.9 sq. Ft. [Total 2 signs]
Building frontage: 29’8”
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Department of Permitting, Inspections & Enforcement

APPROVED PLAN SET

Prince George's County Maryland

The Department of Permitting, Inspections and Enforcement has completed a 
review of this document for code compliance.  As required by State Code, the 
design professional(s) responsible for the preparation and content of this 
document must provide a record copy of these documents with their original 
seal, signature and date. 
 
Case Name: PEER-PETTITS ADDN TO HYATTSVILLE, LOTS 3-5, BLOCK 1 
Case Number (Plan Approval #):  2541-2020-0 
&DVH�7\SH����36:0�
Issuance Date:   8/7/2020 
Address:  5504 BALTIMORE AVE HYATTSVILLE, Maryland 20781 
Lot(s) and Block(s): Lots 3-5, Block1

Reviewed by MEW / MTm
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